
F\ECE.lVEO . 
coNTRACT MAN~GE.MEN1 

1009 AUG 2 8 AH \0: 3' 
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Water Treatment Plant Improvements CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~0~2 ____ __ 

DATE: __ ~O=S/=2~1/~09~--------------

CONTRACTNUMBER: --~C=M=1=32=6~----

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~W~o~rth~C~o~n~str~u~c~ti~on~&~D=e~v~el~op~m=e~n~t.~m~c~·-------------------------

Reason for Change Order: Time extension of twenty-one (21) days requested for manufactures delay on the 
well pump. Date of Substantial completion is May 16, 2009 and date of :final completion is June 15, 2009 

Original Contract Sum........................... . . . . . . . . . .. . .. . . . . . . . . .. $ 
Net Change by P1-evious Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 

APPROVED BY: ----~.;._~-----....s.lA __ -..tw_·_• ____ _ 
Project Manager (Department Head) 

434.881.92 
11.379.97 

446,261.89 

.00 

446,261.89 

DAlli: __ ~a_·_d~~~~-~-~+----

DATE: -"""l$_,_,\~-S~J O:::....;ry,___ __ 

DAlli: ___ ~~~-~~crf_o_? ____ _ 

DAlli: __ ~--~~~----~--
1..0 
:t2IO 
c: 
G") 

N 
(.Jl 

~ 
0 
N ,·n 

. I 



SECTION 00655 
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

Nassau County County 
Contractor 
Field 
Other 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

PROJECT: Water Treatment Plant Improvements 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2 DATE: _:::e5/=..!20~/2~0~09!..,__ 

CONTRACTNUMBER:_N~C~0~8~·0~1~0 ______ __ 

TO CONTRACTOR: Worth Construction & Development 
" 

The Contract Is changed as follows: 

Original Contract Sum $ $434.881.92 

Net change by Previous Change Order $ 11 379.97 

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order $ ~446,261.89 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) $ 0.00 

New Contract Sum, Including this Change 
Order $ $446,261.89 

The Contract Time for substantial completion will be Increased by 21 

0 

0 

0 

0 

days. 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendmEmt to the Contract and all 
provisions of the Contract shall a ply hereto. 

ACCEPTED BY: __:S=e"-:e'""a=tt=a=ch.:::e.,.d ____ __ 
Contractor 

Approved by:......,.....------------:"""----:--~ 
Board of County Commissioners 

Or their Designee 

00855·1 

DATE: sjl:o(oo; 
DATE: ___ _ 

DATE: ____ _ 



( 

• # • .. 

Heather P. Cavanagh 
PBS&J Engineers 
7406 Fullerton Street, Ste#350 
Jacksonville. FL 32256 

SUBJECT: Extension ofTime 

RE: Nassau~Amelia Utilities 
Water Treatment Plant Improvements 

Dear Heather, 

WORTH 
Construction & Development, Inc. 

Worth Construction & Development is requesting an extension of time for the above project. 
We are requesting an additional21 days for manufactures delay on the well pump. 
Bacterial testing was stal'ted Tuesday on the well. 

48T5USHlghwayT29North • Uve0ak,FL32060 

P 386364.9330 F 386.364.9340 


